Univers Revers™ Shoulder System
Humeral Preparation Surgical Technique
02  I  Univers Revers™ Shoulder System
Implant Design Rationale
As an essential component of the Arthrex family of
shoulder arthroplasty and fracture-management
products, the Univers Revers™ total shoulder system
is designed to restore function to shoulders with

8
Univers Revers™ Shoulder System  I  21
Ordering Information
Humeral Implants
Product Description Item Number
Univers Revers Stem, size 4/33, monoblock 135°  AR-9501-04-135P
Univers Revers Stem, size 5/36, monoblock 135°  AR-9501-05-135CPC
Univers Revers Stem, size 5/36, monoblock 155°  AR-9501-05-155CPC
Univers Revers Stem, size 5, modular AR-9501-05P
Univers Revers Stem, size 6 AR-9501-06P
Univers Revers Stem, size 7 AR-9501-07P
Univers Revers Stem, size 8 AR-9501-08P
Univers Revers Stem, size 9 AR-9501-09P
Univers Revers Stem, size 10 AR-9501-10P
Univers Revers Stem, size 11 AR-9501-11P
Univers Revers Stem, size 12 AR-9501-12P
Univers Revers Stem, size 13 AR-9501-13P
Univers Revers Apex Stem, size 6 AR-9501-06S
Univers Revers Apex Stem, size 7 AR-9501-07S
Univers Revers Apex Stem, size 8 AR-9501-08S
Univers Revers Apex Stem, size 9 AR-9501-09S
Univers Revers Apex Stem, size 10 AR-9501-10S
Univers Revers Apex Stem, size 11 AR-9501-11S
Univers Revers Apex Stem, size 12 AR-9501-12S
Univers Revers Apex Stem, size 13 AR-9501-13S
Univers Revers Apex Stem, size 14 AR-9501-14S
Univers Revers Apex Stem, size 15 AR-9501-15S
Univers Revers SutureCup, 33 (neutral) AR-9502F-33CPC
Univers Revers SutureCup, 33 (+2 mm left) AR-9502F-33LCPC
Univers Revers SutureCup, 33 (+2 mm right) AR-9502F-33RCPC
Univers Revers SutureCup, 36 (neutral) AR-9502F-36CPC
Univers Revers SutureCup, 36 (+2 mm left) AR-9502F-36LCPC
Univers Revers SutureCup, 36 (+2 mm right) AR-9502F-36RCPC
Univers Revers SutureCup, 39 (neutral) AR-9502F-39CPC
Univers Revers SutureCup, 39 (+2 mm left) AR-9502F-39LCPC
Univers Revers SutureCup, 39 (+2 mm right) AR-9502F-39RCPC
Univers Revers SutureCup, 42 (neutral) AR-9502F-42CPC
Univers Revers SutureCup, 42 (+2 mm left) AR-9502F-42LCPC
Univers Revers SutureCup, 42 (+2 mm right) AR-9502F-42RCPC
Humeral Liner, 42 +3 mm AR-9503L-03
Humeral Liner, 42 +3 mm, constrained AR-9503L-03C
Humeral Liner, 42 +6 mm AR-9503L-06
Humeral Liner, 42 +6 mm, constrained AR-9503L-06C
Humeral Liner, 39 +3 mm AR-9503M-03
Humeral Liner, 39 +3 mm, constrained AR-9503M-03C
Humeral Liner, 39 +6 mm AR-9503M-06
Humeral Liner, 39 +6 mm, constrained AR-9503M-06C
Humeral Liner, 36 +3 mm AR-9503S-03
Humeral Liner, 36 +3 mm, constrained AR-9503S-03C
Product Description Item Number
Humeral Liner, 36 +6 mm AR-9503S-06
Humeral Liner, 36 +6 mm, constrained AR-9503S-06C
Humeral Liner, 33 +3 mm AR-9503XS-03
Humeral Liner, 33 +3 mm, constrained AR-9503XS-03C
Humeral Liner, 33 +6 mm AR-9503XS-06
Humeral Liner, 33 +6 mm, constrained AR-9503XS-06C
33 +3 mm Combination humeral Liner for
36 Glenosphere
AR-9503-3336-3
33 +6 mm Combination humeral Liner for
36 Glenosphere
AR-9503-3336-6
33 +3 mm Constrained Combination Humeral
Liner for 36 Glenosphere
AR-9503-3336-3C
33 +6 mm Constrained Combination Humeral
Liner for 36 Glenosphere
AR-9503-3336-6C
36 +3 mm Humeral Insert for 33 Glenosphere AR-9503-3633-3
36 +6 mm Humeral Insert for 33 Glenosphere AR-9503-3633-6
36 +3 mm Constrained Humeral Insert for
33 Glenosphere
AR-9503-3633-3C